

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Experimental Investigation on Effect of Magnetic Field on Migration and Removal of Pollutant from Groundwater Using Steam Injection" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: A.A. Adegbola

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 8, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Experimental Investigation on Effect of Magnetic Field on Migration and Removal of Pollutant from Groundwater Using Steam Injection" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: M.A. Olojede

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 8, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.ord



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Experimental Investigation on Effect of Magnetic Field on Migration and Removal of Pollutant from Groundwater Using Steam Injection" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: E.M. Olatunji

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 8, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Experimental Investigation on Effect of Magnetic Field on Migration and Removal of Pollutant from Groundwater Using Steam Injection" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: M. Adisa

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 8, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Experimental Investigation on Effect of Magnetic Field on Migration and Removal of Pollutant from Groundwater Using Steam Injection" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: D. Abiodun

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 8, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org